Bus

Bus B K21 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Grenoble-Gare-Routiére — Valence Gare Routiére Grenoble-Gare-Routiére — Valence Gare Routiére
3 stops Monday 05:50
Open route schedule
Tuesday 05:50
Grenoble-Gare-Routiére
Wednesday 05:50
Valence TGV Rhéne-Alpes Sud
Thursday 05:50
Valence Gare Routiére
Friday 05:50
Saturday 05:50
Sunday 05:50

Route info
Direction: Grenoble-Gare-Routiére
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

a-Gier :ﬂimxe .-/ ¥ =
r:}'f.. .":
) A
1 ! 4
|
'|. "'.
I': I R4 _‘\l'!.)l ran
‘:\_ I| = \
i )
%
Annonay i By q.\iirl'\!Fgréﬂjp
[} - = ’
1 | f _hoble””
\\ J -hol
\L \ b T
1 . Echiralles
(\ ¥
Tn:lrl“'..én\-s'.lr- "‘I 1
Rhane \ Romans-sur- )
W ._[.bﬁ"" £y
[0 1 7
N Parc nature!
! régional
Vi du Vercors
o] ;
Pnr'te?'f. es: | ,r.t,,.;;,..',
Valence fils)
' JI|I 1
Vad .
15 [
Sl 7
.| \ / : .
&, @ OpenStreetMap contributors

Bp_ ko BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-1453696705
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-1453696705
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-1453696705

Direction
Valence Gare Routiere — Grenoble Europole

3 stops

Open route schedule

Valence Gare Routiéere

Valence TGV Rhéne-Alpes Sud

Grenoble Europole

Route schedule
Valence Gare Routiere — Grenoble Europole

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Valence Gare Routiére
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

10:03

10:03

10:03

10:03

10:03


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-1453696705

Direction
Grenoble-Gare-Routiere — Valence Gare Routiére

2 stops

Open route schedule

Grenoble-Gare-Routiere

Valence Gare Routiére

Route schedule
Grenoble-Gare-Routiere — Valence Gare Routiére

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 21:38

Route info
Direction: Grenoble-Gare-Routiére
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-1453696705

Direction
Grenoble-Gare-Routiere — Valence Gare Routiére

3 stops

Open route schedule

Grenoble-Gare-Routiere

Valence TGV Rhéne-Alpes Sud

Valence Gare Routiére

Route schedule
Grenoble-Gare-Routiere — Valence Gare Routiére

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Grenoble-Gare-Routiére
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

10:35

10:35

10:35

10:35

10:35


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-1453696705

Direction
Valence Gare Routiére — Grenoble-Gare-Routiére

3 stops

Open route schedule

Valence Gare Routiéere

Valence TGV Rhéne-Alpes Sud

Grenoble-Gare-Routiere

Route schedule
Valence Gare Routiére — Grenoble-Gare-Routiére

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Valence Gare Routiére
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

07:36

07:36

07:36

07:36

07:36


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-1453696705

Direction
Valence Gare Routiere — Grenoble Europole

4 stops

Open route schedule

Valence Gare Routiéere

Valence TGV Rhéne-Alpes Sud

Romans - Bourg-de-Péage

Grenoble Europole

Route schedule
Valence Gare Routiere — Grenoble Europole

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Valence Gare Routiére
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 2 hour 2 min

22:17

22:17

22:17

22:17

B Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Grenoble

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-1453696705

